
 

 

OFFICIAL RULES 

Contest 
Official Name: “Ubisoft Canada Big School Visit Contest ” 

Dates to enter: [February 23rd, 2026 to March 20th, 2026 at 9 a.m.] 

Sponsor Ubisoft Canada, 5505 blvd. St-Laurent, suite 5000, Montreal, QC, Canada, H2T 1S6 

Territory Canada  

How to 
enter? 

Steps: 

 Being a teacher responsible for a class of students 

 Respond to the fill in the blank prompt and especially the following questions 

Your class  

 School*:   
 Full address of the school (number, street, city, province, postal code)*:   
 Administrative region*:   
 Grade level at the time of the visit*:   
 Number of students (max 30)*:   
 Number of chaperones (max 2, including the main teacher)*:   
 Language of the visit*: French, English   
 Any individuals with mobility issues?*: 

   
Your contact information   

   
 First name*:   
 Last name*:   
 Email address*:   
 Phone number*:   

  
Other information:   

 
(Checkbox) I have read the rules and regulations of the Ubisoft Big School Visit Contest for the 
chosen studio (the date and number of visits varies for each studio):   
Ubisoft Montréal (hyperlink to Montreal Rules and Regulations page)  
Ubisoft Québec (hyperlink to Quebec Rules and Regulations page)  
Ubisoft Saguenay (hyperlink to Saguenay Rules and Regulations page)  
Ubisoft Sherbrooke (hyperlink to Sherbrooke Rules and Regulations page)  
Ubisoft Toronto (hyperlink to Toronto Rules and Regulations page)  
Ubisoft Winnipeg (hyperlink to Winnipeg Rules and Regulations page)  

 

Only one entry per person will be accepted. 

Winners 
selection & 
notification 
process 

Sponsor will select 41 winners (10 for Montreal, 14 for Quebec City, 4 for Saguenay, 4 for 
Sherbrooke, 10 for Toronto and 4 for Winnipeg) (the “Winners”) among all Entries meeting the 
Competition requirements, as follows: 

 The main teacher must be the one entering the class in the contest.  
 For Toronto and Winnipeg: Visits are for primary school classes in grades 7 and 8 

(Manitoba and Ontario only), as well as secondary classes 



 

 

 For Montreal, Quebec, Saguenay, Sherbrooke: Visits are for secondary classes, and 
college-level classes   

 Classes can have up to 30 students and must be accompanied by the main teacher and 
one other adult.  

 The draw will be on March 20 at 9 a.m. ET. Winners will be contacted by email.  
 If a winner doesn’t confirm within 5 business days, another class will be chosen.  
 The main teacher must arrange transportation for the class.  

  

Prizes 

Only the Prizes listed below will be awarded in this Competition.  

 Prizes  

Ubisoft 
Studio 

Address Date(s) of 
visits* 

Number 
of visits 

Time 
slots** 

Duration 
of visits 

Montréal 5505 boul. Saint-Laurent, Montréal, 
QC H2T 1S6 

Thursday, May 
28 5 8:30 a.m. 

10 a.m. 
12:30 a.m. 
2 p.m. 
3:30 p.m. 

1:30 
Friday, May 
29   5 

Québec 585 Boulevard Charest E, Québec, 
QC G1K 3J2 

Monday, May 
11   7 

9 a.m.  
10 a.m.  
11 a.m.  
1 p.m.  
2 p.m.  
3 p.m.  
4 p.m.  

1:00 
Tuesday, May 
12,   7 

Saguenay 31 Rue Racine O, Chicoutimi, QC 
G7J 1E3 

Thursday, May 
14  4 

9 a.m.  
10:30 a.m.  
1 p.m.  
2:30 p.m.  

1:00 

Sherbrooke 70 Rue Wellington S suite 200, 
Sherbrooke, QC J1H 5C7 

Tuesday, May 
26  4 

9 a.m.  
10:30 a.m.  
1 p.m.  
2:30 p.m.  

1:00 

Toronto 224 Wallace Ave #200, Toronto, 
ON M6H 1V7 

Tuesday, May 
12   5 

8:30 a.m. 
10 a.m. 
12:30 a.m. 
2 p.m. 
3:30 p.m. 

1:30 
Wednesday, 
May 13 5 

Winnipeg 250 McDermot Ave #204, 
Winnipeg, MB R3B 0S5 

Tuesday, May 
5  4 

9 a.m.  
10:30 a.m.  
1 p.m.  
2:30 p.m.  

1:00 

* If a studio offers multiple dates of visits, winners will be randomly assigned a date. By entering the contest, you 
agree to be available for any of these dates.  
** Winners will be randomly assigned a time slot. By entering the contest, you agree to be available for any of 
these time slots. 
 
 

  

 


