

OFFICIAL RULES

Contest

Official Name: "Ubisoft Canada Big School Visit Contest "

Dates to enter: [February 23rd, 2026 to March 20th, 2026 at 9 a.m.]

Sponsor

Ubisoft Canada, 5505 blvd. St-Laurent, suite 5000, Montreal, QC, Canada, H2T 1S6

Territory

Canada

Steps:

- Being a teacher responsible for a class of students
- Respond to the fill in the blank prompt and especially the following questions

Your class

- School*:
- Full address of the school (number, street, city, province, postal code)*:
- Administrative region*:
- Grade level at the time of the visit*:
- Number of students (max 30)*:
- Number of chaperones (max 2, including the main teacher)*:
- Language of the visit*: *French, English*
- Any individuals with mobility issues?*

Your contact information

How to enter?

- First name*:
- Last name*:
- Email address*:
- Phone number*:

Other information:

(Checkbox) I have read the rules and regulations of the Ubisoft Big School Visit Contest for the chosen studio (the date and number of visits varies for each studio):

Ubisoft Montréal ([hyperlink to Montreal Rules and Regulations page](#))

Ubisoft Québec ([hyperlink to Quebec Rules and Regulations page](#))

Ubisoft Saguenay ([hyperlink to Saguenay Rules and Regulations page](#))

Ubisoft Sherbrooke ([hyperlink to Sherbrooke Rules and Regulations page](#))

Ubisoft Toronto ([hyperlink to Toronto Rules and Regulations page](#))

Ubisoft Winnipeg ([hyperlink to Winnipeg Rules and Regulations page](#))

Only one entry per person will be accepted.

Winners selection & notification process

Sponsor will select 41 winners (10 for Montreal, 14 for Quebec City, 4 for Saguenay, 4 for Sherbrooke, 10 for Toronto and 4 for Winnipeg) (the "Winners") among all Entries meeting the Competition requirements, as follows:

- The main teacher must be the one entering the class in the contest.
 - For Toronto and Winnipeg: Visits are for primary school classes in grades 7 and 8 (Manitoba and Ontario only), as well as secondary classes
-

- For Montreal, Quebec, Saguenay, Sherbrooke: Visits are for secondary classes, and college-level classes
- Classes can have up to 30 students and must be accompanied by the main teacher and one other adult.
- The draw will be on March 20 at 9 a.m. ET. Winners will be contacted by email.
- If a winner doesn't confirm within 5 business days, another class will be chosen.
- The main teacher must arrange transportation for the class.

Only the Prizes listed below will be awarded in this Competition.

- Prizes

Prizes

Ubisoft Studio	Address	Date(s) of visits*	Number of visits	Time slots**	Duration of visits
Montréal	5505 boul. Saint-Laurent, Montréal, QC H2T 1S6	Thursday, May 28	5	8:30 a.m. 10 a.m.	1:30
		Friday, May 29	5	12:30 a.m. 2 p.m. 3:30 p.m.	
Québec	585 Boulevard Charest E, Québec, QC G1K 3J2	Monday, May 11	7	9 a.m. 10 a.m. 11 a.m.	1:00
		Tuesday, May 12,	7	1 p.m. 2 p.m. 3 p.m. 4 p.m.	
Saguenay	31 Rue Racine O, Chicoutimi, QC G7J 1E3	Thursday, May 14	4	9 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 1 p.m. 2:30 p.m.	1:00
Sherbrooke	70 Rue Wellington S suite 200, Sherbrooke, QC J1H 5C7	Tuesday, May 26	4	9 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 1 p.m. 2:30 p.m.	1:00
Toronto	224 Wallace Ave #200, Toronto, ON M6H 1V7	Tuesday, May 12	5	8:30 a.m. 10 a.m.	1:30
		Wednesday, May 13	5	12:30 a.m. 2 p.m. 3:30 p.m.	
Winnipeg	250 McDermot Ave #204, Winnipeg, MB R3B 0S5	Tuesday, May 5	4	9 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 1 p.m. 2:30 p.m.	1:00

* If a studio offers multiple dates of visits, winners will be randomly assigned a date. By entering the contest, you agree to be available for any of these dates.

** Winners will be randomly assigned a time slot. By entering the contest, you agree to be available for any of these time slots.